
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 MARCH, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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GREATEST HITS

FOLKLORE

FOR THOSE THAT WISH TO EXIST

STORIES FROM THE CITY, STORIES FROM THE SEA

GREATEST HITS

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON

NEVERMIND

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

PROTON ENERGY PILLS

LONERISM

PARANOID (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?

THE MAKARRATA PROJECT

THE VERY BEST

NIRVANA

IGOR

ABBEY ROAD

UNPLUGGED IN WOMBAT STATE FOREST

Arctic Monkeys

Queen

Taylor Swift

Architects

P.J. Harvey

Fleetwood Mac

Pink Floyd

Nirvana

Gang Of Youths

Proton Energy Pills

Tame Impala

Black Sabbath

Billie Eilish

Midnight Oil

INXS

Nirvana

Tyler, The Creator

The Beatles

The Smith Street Band

DOM/EMI

UNI/UMA

REP/UMA

EPIT/RKT

ISL/UMA

RHI/WMA

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

SME

IND

MOD/UMA

BMG/ADA

INR/UMA

SME

PET/UMA

GEF/UMA

COL/SME

APL/EMI

RMT/INE
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3747478

2758364

3503795

E877282

ISL8985411

7599258382

88875170912

2777908

88985442992

FARM005

MODCD157

BMGCAT401BOX

B002972702

19439793942

5335934

4935232

G010004091543B

3824682

PHR033CD
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