

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 22 MARCH, 2021

ΤW	LW	ΤI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	ROSES	The Paper Kites	WRC/SME	LICK040
2	R/E	42	2	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
3	5	150	1	GREATEST HITS	Queen	UNI/UMA	2758364
4	6	7	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	3503795
5	8	3	1	FOR THOSE THAT WISH TO EXIST	Architects	EPIT/RKT	E877282
6	NEW	1	6	STORIES FROM THE CITY, STORIES FROM THE SEA	P.J. Harvey	ISL/UMA	ISL8985411
7	18	39	5	GREATEST HITS	Fleetwood Mac	RHI/WMA	7599258382
8	7	80	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON	Pink Floyd	COL/SME	88875170912
9	R/E	146	1	NEVERMIND	Nirvana	UNI/UMA	2777908
10	9	60	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths	SME	88985442992
11	NEW	1	11	PROTON ENERGY PILLS	Proton Energy Pills	IND	FARM005
12	R/E	15	5	LONERISM	Tame Impala	MOD/UMA	MODCD157
13	R/E	7	2	PARANOID (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Black Sabbath	BMG/ADA	BMGCAT401BOX
14	16	80	2	WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	B002972702
15	R/E	4	2	THE MAKARRATA PROJECT	Midnight Oil	SME	19439793942
16	R/E	11	5	THE VERY BEST	INXS	PET/UMA	5335934
17	R/E	29	7	NIRVANA	Nirvana	GEF/UMA	4935232
18	20	51	1	IGOR	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	G010004091543B
19	17	151	1	ABBEY ROAD	The Beatles	APL/EMI	3824682
20	1	2	1	UNPLUGGED IN WOMBAT STATE FOREST	The Smith Street Band	RMT/INE	PHR033CD